18
20
22
24
25
36
47
50
120
124
125
127
143
149
156
198
201
205
206
209
230
276

Apples
Black
Chickfla
Annaka
Chucky
Cheryl
Firebug
Hazel
Pussycat
Plaza
Peppy
Phoebe
Roxyrae
Sabrina
Sunbeam
Willy
Anniea
Chinny
Adalne
Aleena
Prissy
Caddy

UPDATES

Open

Dry 8-20

ouT

Dry 8-24

Serviced 8-14 200H11828
Dry 8-21

Calved 8-16

Serviced 8-11 250H12961
Serviced 8-22 200H12090
Serviced 8-15 200H12090
Checked bred

Serviced 8-21 200H12090
Calved 8-11 female
Serviced 8-18 200H12090
Dry 8-12

Dry 8-24

Calved 8-15

Calved 8-13 female

ouT

Calved 8-13

Serviced 8-9 7H9264
Sired by Cadillac 7H15634

Not by doorman



